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3.23 --- [82] __ _ 

FRONT 

1.97 
[50] 

BOTTOM 

3 x M4 

3.31 
[84] 

1.69 
[ 43] 

! 
.81 
[21] 

120' 

5.81 
[148] 

84MM ROTATING MIRROR RED 24 VAC-DC 

. INCHES 
DUAL DIMENSIONS. MILLIMETERS 

SQUARE E:] 
by Schnelder Electric 

DWG# XVR08B04 NO. 
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XVR08B04 


